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S16

S16

S16

S16

S17

S17

S18

S18

21733

517

120

649

11

10998

2009

Search Query

($6phone with date)

S166 and ((image graphic$l

_picture) near5 (date))

S167 and (occasion holiday
greeting birthday)

S168 and (today near5 (date))

S166 and ((image graphic$l
picture video) near5 (date))

S170 and (today near5 (date))

(display$3 near5 (image graphic
picture)) with (idle stand$3)

S182 and ($4phone)

DBs

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;,

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT,

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/01/06 19:36

2006/01/06 19:40

2006/01/06 19:37

2006/01/06 19:40

2006/01/06 19:40

2006/01/06 19:40

2006/01/08 15:09

2006/01/08 15:09

Search History

1/8/06 8:59:22 PM  Page 1

C:\Documents and Settings\LHashem\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\09929890.wsp

bals



S18

S18

S18

S18

S19

S19

S19

S19

157

44

47

128

112

46

2087

102

$183 and (call near5 (picture
image graphic))

$184 and (incom$3 nearS Call)

5184 and ((accept$3 incom$3)
near5 Call)

S182 and ((accept$3 incom$3)
near5 Call)

$189 and (chang$3 switch$3
near5 (image graphic picture video
animation))

5190 and (call near5 (picture
image graphic))

((chang$3 switch$3) near5
(picture$l image$1 graphic$l
animat$3 video)) and ((idle
standby) near5 (picuture$l
image$1 graphic$l animat$3
video))

$193 and ((accept$3 incom$3)
near5 (call))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

"ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/01/08 15:29

2006/01/08 15:10

2006/01/08 15:29

2006/01/08 15:29

2006/01/08 15:29

2006/01/08 16:20

2006/01/08 17:17

2006/01/08 16:27
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S19

S19

S21

S21

S21

%1

90

19624

106

99

$194 and ((display$3) near5
(graphic animat$2 picture image
video))

S195 and ($4phone)

((chang$3 switch$3) near5
(picture$l image$1 graphic$l
animat$3 video)) and ((idle
standby background) near5
(picuture$l image$1 graphic$l
animat$3 video))

((chang$3 switch$3) near5
(picture$l image$1 graphic$l
animat$3 video)) with (incoms3
near5 call)

S215 and ($4phone)

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/01/08 16:28

2006/01/08 16:29

2006/01/08 17:17

2006/01/08 17:18

2006/01/08 17:19
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