... East Search

1-8-06

09/929 890

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S16 6	21733	(\$6phone with date)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/06 19:36
S16 7	517	S166 and ((image graphic\$1 picture) near5 (date))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/06 19:40
S16 8	120	S167 and (occasion holiday greeting birthday)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/06 19:37
S16 9	5	S168 and (today near5 (date))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/06 19:40
S17 0	649	S166 and ((image graphic\$1 picture video) near5 (date))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR .	ON	2006/01/06 19:40
S17 1	11	S170 and (today near5 (date))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/06 19:40
S18 2	10998	(display\$3 near5 (image graphic picture)) with (idle stand\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:09
S18 3	2009	S182 and (\$4phone)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:09

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
S18 4	157	S183 and (call near5 (picture image graphic))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:29
S18 5	44	S184 and (incom\$3 near5 Call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:10
S18 6	47	S184 and ((accept\$3 incom\$3) near5 Call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:29
S18 9	128	S182 and ((accept\$3 incom\$3) near5 Call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:29
S19 0	112	S189 and (chang\$3 switch\$3 near5 (image graphic picture video animation))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 15:29
S19 1	46	S190 and (call near5 (picture image graphic))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 16:20
S19 3	2087	((chang\$3 switch\$3) near5 (picture\$1 image\$1 graphic\$1 animat\$3 video)) and ((idle standby) near5 (picuture\$1 image\$1 graphic\$1 animat\$3 video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 17:17
S19 4	102	S193 and ((accept\$3 incom\$3) near5 (call))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 16:27

S19 5	91	S194 and ((display\$3) near5 (graphic animat\$2 picture image video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 16:28
S19 6	90	S195 and (\$4phone)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 16:29
S21 4	19624	((chang\$3 switch\$3) near5 (picture\$1 image\$1 graphic\$1 animat\$3 video)) and ((idle standby background) near5 (picuture\$1 image\$1 graphic\$1 animat\$3 video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 17:17
S21 5	106	((chang\$3 switch\$3) near5 (picture\$1 image\$1 graphic\$1 animat\$3 video)) with (incom\$3 near5 call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 17:18
S21 6	99	S215 and (\$4phone)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/01/08 17:19